Pre and post Amalgamation / Arrangement shareholding pattern

Tower Vision India Private Limited
(‘Transferor Company’)
Pre-arrangement

Ascend Telecom Infrastructure Private Limited (‘Transferee combany’)

Pre-arrangement

Post-arrangement

Sr

Description

Name of
Shareholde
r

No. of
shares

Y

Name of

Shareholder

No. of shares

Y

Name of
Shareholder

No. of
shares

Yo

(A)

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(©

Bodies
Corporate

Ascend
Telecom
Infrastructu
re Private
Limited

83,17,
11,987

92.7%

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Others

Sub
Total(A)(1)

83,17,
11,987

92.7%




Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

GIP EM
Ascend 2
Pte Ltd

6,54,9
6,197

1.3%

GIP EM Ascend
Pte Ltd

1,96,56,987

43.19%

GIP EM
Ascend Pte
Ltd

1,96,56,987

40.75%

GIP EM Ascend
2 Pte Ltd

1,62,25,962

35.66%

GIP EM
Ascend 2 Pte
Ltd

1,89,54,970

39.30%

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Others

| Sub

Total(A)(2)

6,54,9
6,197

7.3%

3,58,82,949

78.85%

3,86,11,957

80.05%

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YA)+H(AX2)

89,72,
08,184

100%

3,58,82,949

78.85%

3,86,11,957

80.05%

(B)

Public
shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

(b)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

(©)

Central
Govemment/

o

\nfr £
9“\/%




State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture
Capital Funds

(©)

Insurance
Companies

®

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(2)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other

Sub-Total

| (B)(1)

Non- :
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal

share capital in




excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

(c)

Any Other

Sub-Total
(B)2)

(B)

Total

Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)Y(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL
(A)+(B)

89,72,
08,184

100%

3,58,82,949

78.85%

3,86,11,957

80.05%

(©)

Shares held
by Custodians
and against

| which DRs

have been
issued

(D)

Others

India
Infrastructure
Fund 11

96,25,034

21.15%

India
Infrastructure
Fund 11

96,25,034

19.95%

GRAND
TOTAL
(A)HB)HO)Y*
D)

89,72,
08,184

100%

4,55,07,983

100%

4,82,36,991

100.00
%
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